Deutsche Riesen-Schecken schwarz-wei}

Patzig, Albert

1. 1 0.1S964 156
ZG3 2 1.0S964 4546
3 015964 4556

4 0.1S964 5564

Rebatschek
Ronald

GroB-Chinchilla (Jungtiere)

2. 5 1.0S964 5520
ZG2 6 1.0S964 5521
7 01S964 5523

8 0.1S964 5524

Castor-Rex (Jungtiere)
Einzeltiere:

9 0.1S964 454
10 1.0S964 452

Luxkaninchen
Einzeltiere:

11 1.0S964 4511
12 015964 4510

Kleinsilber gelb

3. 13 1.0S964 356
Z2G2 14 01S964 357
15 0.1S964 3512

16 015964 3513

Kleinsilber hell

4. 17 015964 351
ZG318 1.0S964 553
19 1.0S964 554

20 0.1S964 555

5. 21 1.0S964 557
G222 1.0S964 559
23 1.0S964 5510

24 1.0S964 5511

Weber
Wilhelm

Gallasch, Philipp
Gallasch, Philipp

Seidel, Roland
Seidel, Roland

Gunther
Gernot

Ahnert
Wolfgang+Markus

Ahnert
Wolfgang+Markus

sg 95.5 IlI
50,00 sg 95.5 1l
50,00 sg 95.5 11l

hv96.51 383.0 EFG

35,00 sg 8/6
35,00 sg 8/5 11l
35,00 sg 8/6 I

35,00sg 8/4 11l 32/21 1

20,00 sg 8/4 11|
20,00 n.b.

25,00 sg 95.5 1l
sg 95.5 I

hv 96.0 Il
hv 96.5 |
hv 96.0 Il

sg 95.5 11l 384.0 EPEK

sg 94.5 Il
hv 96.0 Il
hv 96.0 Il

sg 95.5 11l 382.0 1

hv 96.0 Il
hv 96.0 Il
hv 96.0 Il

hv 96.0 Il 384.0 ESEK



Hollander schwarz-weifl

6. 25 1.0S964
ZG3 26 1.0S 964
27 1.0S 964

28 0.1S 964

7. 29 1.0S964
ZG3 30 0.1S964
31 1.0S 964

32 0.1S 964

Hermelin Rotauge

8. 33 1.0S964
ZG1 34 1.0S 964
35 1.0S 964

36 1.0S 964

256
4542
5551

255

259
3528
5558

5555

142
151
152

153

Haubold
Dietmar

Partzsch
Walter

Partzsch
Walter

Farbenzwerge gelbsilberfarbig

Einzeltiere:

37 0.1S 964
38 0.1S 964
39 0.1S 964
40 0.1S964

451
456
558
455

Gunther, Gernot
Gunther, Gernot
Gunther, Gernot
Gunther, Gernot

Farbenzwerge hellsilberfarbig

9. 41 0.1SJ9064
ZG3 42 0.1SJ 964
43 0.1SJ 964

44 1.0SJ 964

551
552
555

656

Ahnert
Moritz+Julius

Farbenzwerge japanerfarbig

10. 45 1.0S 964
ZG3 46 1.0S 964
47 1.0S 964

48 0.1S964

6536
5538
5552

7558

Rebatschek
Ronald

hv 96.5 |
hv 96.0 IlI
hv 96.5 |

hv96.51 385.5 VM

hv 96.5 |
hv 96.0 IlI
hv 96.5 |

hv 96.0 Il 385.0 ETEK

hv 96.0 11l
hv 96.0 11l
hv 96.5 |

hv96.51 385.0 KVE

hv 96.0 1|
sg 95.5 Il
hv 96.5 E
hv 96.0 11

hv 96.0 11
sg 94.5 Il
hv 96.0 1|

15,00 sg 95.5 11l 382.0 |

hv 96.5 |
sg 93.5 Il
hv 96.5 E

sg8/611 ===
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