

Deutsche Riesen-Schecken schwarz-weiß

Patzig, Albert

1.	1	0.1 S 964	156	Rebatschek	sg 95.5 III
ZG3	2	1.0 S 964	4546	Ronald	50,00 sg 95.5 III
	3	0.1 S 964	4556		50,00 sg 95.5 III
	4	0.1 S 964	5564		hv 96.5 I 383.0 EFG

Groß-Chinchilla (Jungtiere)

2.	5	1.0 S 964	5520	Weber	35,00 sg 8/6 II
ZG2	6	1.0 S 964	5521	Wilhelm	35,00 sg 8/5 III
	7	0.1 S 964	5523		35,00 sg 8/6 II
	8	0.1 S 964	5524		35,00 sg 8/4 III 32/21 I

Castor-Rex (Jungtiere)

Einzeltiere:

9	0.1 S 964	454	Gallasch, Philipp	20,00 sg 8/4 III
10	1.0 S 964	452	Gallasch, Philipp	20,00 n.b.

Luxkaninchen

Einzeltiere:

11	1.0 S 964	4511	Seidel, Roland	25,00 sg 95.5 III
12	0.1 S 964	4510	Seidel, Roland	sg 95.5 III

Kleinsilber gelb

3.	13	1.0 S 964	356	Günther	hv 96.0 II
ZG2	14	0.1 S 964	357	Gernot	hv 96.5 I
	15	0.1 S 964	3512		hv 96.0 II
	16	0.1 S 964	3513		sg 95.5 III 384.0 EPEK

Kleinsilber hell

4.	17	0.1 S 964	351	Ahnert	sg 94.5 III
ZG3	18	1.0 S 964	553	Wolfgang+Markus	hv 96.0 II
	19	1.0 S 964	554		hv 96.0 II
	20	0.1 S 964	555		sg 95.5 III 382.0 I
5.	21	1.0 S 964	557	Ahnert	hv 96.0 II
ZG2	22	1.0 S 964	559	Wolfgang+Markus	hv 96.0 II
	23	1.0 S 964	5510		hv 96.0 II
	24	1.0 S 964	5511		hv 96.0 II 384.0 ESEK

Holländer schwarz-weiß

6.	25	1.0 S 964	256	Haubold	hv 96.5 I
ZG3	26	1.0 S 964	4542	Dietmar	hv 96.0 III
	27	1.0 S 964	5551		hv 96.5 I
	28	0.1 S 964	255		hv 96.5 I 385.5 VM
7.	29	1.0 S 964	259	Partzsch	hv 96.5 I
ZG3	30	0.1 S 964	3528	Walter	hv 96.0 III
	31	1.0 S 964	5558		hv 96.5 I
	32	0.1 S 964	5555		hv 96.0 III 385.0 ETEK

Hermelin Rotaug

8.	33	1.0 S 964	142	Partzsch	hv 96.0 III
ZG1	34	1.0 S 964	151	Walter	hv 96.0 III
	35	1.0 S 964	152		hv 96.5 I
	36	1.0 S 964	153		hv 96.5 I 385.0 KVE

Farbenzwerge gelbsilberfarbig

Einzeltiere:

37	0.1 S 964	451	Günther, Gernot	hv 96.0 II
38	0.1 S 964	456	Günther, Gernot	sg 95.5 III
39	0.1 S 964	558	Günther, Gernot	hv 96.5 E
40	0.1 S 964	455	Günther, Gernot	hv 96.0 II

Farbenzwerge hell Silberfarbig

9.	41	0.1 SJ 964	551	Ahnert	hv 96.0 II
ZG3	42	0.1 SJ 964	552	Moritz+Julius	sg 94.5 III
	43	0.1 SJ 964	555		hv 96.0 II
	44	1.0 SJ 964	656		15,00 sg 95.5 III 382.0 I

Farbenzwerge japanerfarbig

10.	45	1.0 S 964	6536	Rebatschek	hv 96.5 I
ZG3	46	1.0 S 964	5538	Ronald	sg 93.5 III
	47	1.0 S 964	5552		hv 96.5 E
	48	0.1 S 964	7558		sg 8/6 II ---